EXHIBIT C - FUNDING ASSISTANCE DETAIL SHEET
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DEERM BEAGH L5

Mt. Olive Baptist Church of Delray Beach, Inc.

40 NW 4TH AVENUE

Paint-Up & Signage Funding Program

Improvement

Estimated Eligible Expense

Paint Estimate #1 (Ernest Handyman)
Paint Estimate #2 (Advanced Painting Contractors)

$18,102 Low Bid
$19,500

(50% of approved costs)

Reimbursement Rate

Maximum Recommended Funding

CRA Sub-Area
Square Footage
Jobs Impact
Capital Investment

Board Application Packet Checklist

$9.051 50% of low bid

50% of the approved paint-up
and signage project costs

$5,000

#8
25,000
4
$18,012

Location Map v/

Photos of Existing Conditions & Paint Color Samples v/
2 Painting Estimates v/

Copy of Guidelines v

CRA Agenda Date 8/31/2021

8/5/2021



