

Mt. Olive Baptist Church of Delray Beach, Inc. 40 NW 4TH AVENUE

Paint-Up & Signage Funding Program

Improvement	Estimated Eligible Expense	
Paint Estimate #1 (Ernest Handyman) Paint Estimate #2 (Advanced Painting Contractors)	\$18,102 \$19,500	Low Bid
(50% of approved costs)	\$9,051	50% of low bid
Reimbursement Rate	50% of the approved paint-up and signage project costs	
Maximum Recommended Funding	\$5,000	
CRA Sub-Area Square Footage Jobs Impact	#8 25,000 4	
Capital Investment	\$18,012	

Board Application Packet Checklist

- Location Map ✓
- Photos of Existing Conditions & Paint Color Samples ✓
 - 2 Painting Estimates ✓
 - Copy of Guidelines ✓

CRA Agenda Date 8/31/2021